

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 38870 of 2024

Petitioner :- Archana Devi

Respondent :- Rameshwar Dayal And 9 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Udayan Nandan

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar,J.

As prayed, put up this matter as fresh on 15th January, 2025 before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 2.1.2025

Shiraz