



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 38870 of 2024

Archana Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Rameshwar Dayal And 9 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Udayan Nandan
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Akhileshwar Pratap Singh, Santosh
Kumar Shukla

Court No. - 5

HON'BLE MANISH KUMAR NIGAM, J.

1. Pleadings have been exchanged.
2. List this matter on 17.2.2026 for hearing.

(Manish Kumar Nigam,J.)

February 10, 2026
Rishabh